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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

April Liang3479
West Valley

9.275 9.375 9.5009.250 37.400
2 3T 5 3 1 

1 

Clair Sapilewski3350
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.475 9.1009.400 37.175
3 2 1T 9T 2 

2 

Alyssa McCall3389
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.675 9.4758.950 37.000
6 1 7T 4T 3 

3 

Sharwaree Tamhankar3332
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.175 9.5259.300 36.725
7T 8 4 2 4 

4 

Reva Dalmia3468
West Valley

8.650 9.375 9.1509.400 36.575
10 3T 1T 6 5 

5 

Saryn Schwartz3344
Bay Island

8.725 9.250 9.1259.350 36.450
7T 7 3 7T 6 

6 

Madeline MacDonald3338
Bay Island

8.675 9.350 9.1259.175 36.325
9 5 6 7T 7 

7 

Sara Meraz3397
Four Stars

9.400 8.600 9.5508.450 36.000
1 13 12T 1 8 

8 

Sarah Nash3390
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.100 8.7508.950 35.750
5 10T 7T 16 9 

9 

Angelie Estille3306
American

8.400 9.100 9.4758.525 35.500
14 10T 11 4T 10 

10 

Madeline Grier3471
West Valley

8.425 9.150 9.1008.775 35.450
13 9 10 9T 11 

11 

Zoe Blaylock3303
American

8.225 9.275 9.0008.850 35.350
15 6 9 12T 12 

12 

Adriana Miller3341
Bay Island

9.025 8.800 8.9507.700 34.475
4 12 16 14 13 

13 

Tegan Martin3340
Bay Island

8.575 8.150 8.9258.450 34.100
12 15 12T 15 14 

14 

Kahari Johnson3336
Bay Island

8.600 7.250 9.0008.300 33.150
11 16 14 12T 15 

15 

Etelle Babus3302
American

0.000 8.550 9.0758.000 25.625
16 14 15 11 16 

16 
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